Name of the Court

SH. SANJEEV
AGGARWAL,
JUDGE
ICOURT)-01

KUMAR|
DISTRICT]
(COMMERCIAL]

District

ICentral

No. of cases Total

pending on
the 1st day of of cases
instituted transfer

month

529

during

month

22

No. of
number cases

month

courts

SUMMARY OF COMMERCIAL CASES FOR THE MONTH OF October 202
No. of cases Total
identified
received bynon

11

cases

month

50

Total
number of number of
cases
commercial/ disposed pending at
during the transferred during the the end of
during the
from other month to
other courts

the month

493

IDR. KAMINI LAU, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-02

ICentral

312

15

21

53

295

MS. ILLA RAWAT, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-03

ICentral

448

23

37

436

SH. ANIL KUMAR SISODIA|
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

ICentral

480

32

85

427

SH. UMED SINGH GREWAL
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)-05

ICentral

434

28

61

402

6A

MS. BARKHA
IDISTRICT
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

GUPTA,
JUDGE,

ICentral

495

18

43

463

[MS. KAVERI BAWEJA,
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT-07

ICentral

562

25

60

528

SH. AMIT KUMAR, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-08

ICentral

344

20

61

312

SH. DEEPAK GARG, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-09

ICentral

430

20

38

415

10

SH. AJAY PANDEY, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT

ICentral

294

11

36

275

11

SH. SANJAY
IDISTRICT
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

SHARMA,
JUDGE,

ICentral

343

20

10

353

12

SH. RAVINDER BEDI,
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

ICentral

287

11

45

254




13

Name of the Court

SH. SANJEEV KUARM SINGH,|
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

District

ICentral

No. of cases Total

pending on
the 1st day of of cases

month

221

number cases

instituted transfer
during

month

29

received bynon

from other month to
other courts

No. of cases Total

cases

month

25

Total
number of number of
cases
commercial/ disposed pending at
during the transferred during the the end of
the month

225

14

SH. DINESH BHATT,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL)

West

432

18

50

401

15

[MS. HEMANI MALHOTRA,
[DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

'West

417

30

40

413

16

SH. DIG VINAY SINGH,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

[West

408

16

47

377

17

SH. SANJAY JINDAL,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

'West

464

19

66

417

18

SH. AJAY GUPTA, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL]
ICOURT)

[West

382

23

31

368

19

SH. NARESH KUMAR]
IMALHOTRA, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

'West

409

17

49

377

20

SH. ANURAG SAIN, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-01

New Delhi

790

51

47

799

21

SH. SANJEEV AGGARWAL,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)-02

New Delhi

586

55

44

596

22

SH. VINEETA GOYAL,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)-03

New Delhi

673

39

27

683

23

[VACANT COURT OF SH. PREM|
KUMAR BHARTWAL,|
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL)

South

541

107

66

582

24A

[MS. ANURADHA SHUKILA
IBHARDWAJ, DISTRICT]
JUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

South

542

123

145

520

25

SH. SANDEEP YADAYV,
IDISTRICT
JUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

South

538

136

67

611




Name of the Court

District

No. of cases Total

pending on
the 1st day of of cases

month

month

No. of
number cases

instituted transfer
during

month

courts

No. of cases Total
identified

received bynon cases

month

Total
number of number of
cases
commercial/ disposed pending at
during the transferred during the the end of
during the
from other month to
other courts

the month

ISH. RAJEEV BANSAL,

26 [DISTRICT JUDGESouth 395 117 122 122 75 437
(COMMERCIAL)
SH. LAL SINGH, DISTRICT]

27 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 625 42 1 o 33 635
ICOURT)
MS. NEELAM SINGH,|
IDISTRICT

28 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 516 39 2 1 42 514
ICOURT)
SH. AJAY KUMAR JAIN,

2 DISTRICT South-East 10 1 1 o o

9 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL 5 3 35 507
ICOURT)
IMS. ANU GROVER BALIGA,)
o DISTRICT South-East 2 6 o o 2

3% UDGE(COMMERCIAL 429 3 33 43
ICOURT)
ISH. BHUPESH KUMAR,
IDISTRICT

31 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 470 31 1 o 34 468
ICOURT)
IMS NIRJA BHATIA DISTRICT]

32 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 435 49 4 2 35 451
ICOURT)
SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH,
IDISTRICT

33 [JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 137 5 3 3 14 128
ICOURT)
ISH. SANJAY SHARMA-I,

34 [DISTRICT JUDGEEast 292 35 (1) o 32 295
(COMMERCIAL)
SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR,
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT-02

35 East 584 33 2 o 67 552
ISH. SANJEEV KUMAR]

36A[MALHOTRA, DISTRICT|North-East 343 37 o o 65 315
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)-01
SH. BRIJESH KUMAR GARG,

37 [DISTRICT JUDGEShahdara 261 22 1 o 20 264
(COMMERCIAL)-01
MS. KIRAN BANSAL,

38A|DISTRICT JUDGE,Shahdara 322 23 2 1 41 305

(COMMERCIAL COURT)




39

Name of the Court

SH. SURENDER S. RATHI,
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

District

Shahdara

No. of cases Total

pending on
the 1st day of of cases

month

196

during
the
month

21

No. of
number cases

month

courts

No. of cases Total
identified
received bynon

instituted transfer

month

47

Total

number of number of
cases
commercial/ disposed pending at
during the transferred during the the end of
during the
from other month to
other courts

cases

the month

172

40

SH. REETESH SINGH,|
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

Shahdara

216

25

37

206

41

VACANT COURT OF SH.
IGURDEEP SINGH, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)

[North-West

1657

86

10

1735

42

SH.VINOD YADAYV, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, (COMMERCIAL]
ICOURT)

[North-West

1618

60

13

232

1456

43

SH. VIRENDRA
DISTRICT
(COMMERCIAL)

BHATT,
JUDGH

North

2187

130

116

2201

44

SH. PANKAJ
DISTRICT
(COMMERCIAL)

GUPTA,
JUDGH

ISOUTH
WEST

448

36

87

399

45

[MS SAVITA RAO, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

SOUTH
WEST

362

40

81

324

46

SH. RAKESH SYAL, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-03

SOUTH
WEST

374

22

53

343

GRAND TOTAL

23738

1828

256

199

2462

23161
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