			CIAL CASES F					
Sr. No.	Name of the Court	District		number	cases received by transfer	non commercial/ transferred during the	number of cases disposed during the	Total number of cases pending at the end of the month
	SH. SANJEEV KUMAR AGGARWAL, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-01		529	22	3	11	50	493
2	DR. KAMINI LAU, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-02	Central	312	15	21	0	53	295
3	MS. ILLA RAWAT, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-03	Central	448	23	3	1	37	436
4A	SH. ANIL KUMAR SISODIA DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	Central	480	32	o	o	85	427
5	(COMMERCIAL COURT)-05	Central	434	28	2	1	61	402
	MS. BARKHA GUPTA, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT		495	18	1	8	43	463
7		Central	562	25	2	1	60	528
	SH. AMIT KUMAR, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-08		344	20	9	0	61	312
9	SH. DEEPAK GARG, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-09		430	20	7	4	38	415
	SH. AJAY PANDEY, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT		294	11	9	3	36	275
	SH. SANJAY SHARMA, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT		343	20	2	2	10	353
	SH. RAVINDER BEDI, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT	Central	287	11	1	0	45	254

Sr. No.	Name of the Court	District	pending on the 1st day of month	Total number of cases instituted during the month	cases received by transfer during the month from other	identified non commercial/ transferred during the	number of cases disposed during the	Total number of cases pending at the end of the month
	SH. SANJEEV KUARM SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT		221	29	2	2	25	225
	SH. DINESH BHATT, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)		432	18	2	1	50	401
15	MS. HEMANI MALHOTRA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	West	417	30	8	2	40	413
	SH. DIG VINAY SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)		408	16	2	2	47	377
,	SH. SANJAY JINDAL, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)		464	19	1	1	66	417
	SH. AJAY GUPTA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)		382	23	2	8	31	368
	SH. NARESH KUMAR MALHOTRA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)		409	17	2	2	49	3 77
20	SH. ANURAG SAIN, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-01	New Delhi	790	51	5	0	4 7	799
21	SH. SANJEEV AGGARWAL, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-02	New Delhi	586	55	1	2	44	596
	SH. VINEETA GOYAL, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-03	New Delhi	673	39	1	3	27	683
23	VACANT COURT OF SH. PREM KUMAR BHARTWAL, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)		541	107	o	0	66	582
24A	MS. ANURADHA SHUKLA BHARDWAJ, DISTRICT JUDGE(COMMERCIAL COURT)	South	542	123	o	o	145	520
25	SH. SANDEEP YADAV, DISTRICT JUDGE(COMMERCIAL COURT)	South	538	136	4	0	67	611

Sr. No.	Name of the Court		pending on the 1st day of month	number	cases received by transfer during the	commercial/ transferred during the	number of cases disposed during the	Total number of cases pending at the end of the month
26	SH. RAJEEV BANSAL, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)	South	395	117	122	122	75	437
27	SH. LAL SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE(COMMERCIAL COURT)	South-East	625	42	1	0	33	635
28	MS. NEELAM SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE(COMMERCIAL COURT)	South-East	516	39	2	1	42	514
29	SH. AJAY KUMAR JAIN, DISTRICT JUDGE(COMMERCIAL COURT)	South-East	510	31	1	0	35	507
	MS. ANU GROVER BALIGA, DISTRICT JUDGE(COMMERCIAL COURT)	South-East	429	36	O	0	33	432
31	SH. BHUPESH KUMAR, DISTRICT JUDGE(COMMERCIAL COURT)	South-East	470	31	1	0	34	468
32	MS NIRJA BHATIA DISTRICT JUDGE(COMMERCIAL COURT)	South-East	435	49	4	2	35	451
33	SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE(COMMERCIAL COURT)	South-East	137	5	3	3	14	128
34	SH. SANJAY SHARMA-I, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)	East	292	35	o	o	32	295
	SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-02	East	584	33	2	o	67	552
36A	SH. SANJEEV KUMAR MALHOTRA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)-01	North-East	343	37	o	o	65	315
37	SH. BRIJESH KUMAR GARG, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)-01	Shahdara	261	22	1	o	20	264
38A	MS. KIRAN BANSAL, DISTRICT JUDGE, (COMMERCIAL COURT)	Shahdara	322	23	2	1	41	305

Sr. No.	Name of the Court		pending on the 1st day of month	number of cases instituted during the	cases received by transfer during the month from other	identified non commercial/ transferred during the	number of cases disposed during the	Total number of cases pending at the end of the month
39	SH. SURENDER S. RATHI, DISTRICT JUDGE, (COMMERCIAL COURT)	Shahdara	196	21	4	2	4 7	172
40	SH. REETESH SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE, (COMMERCIAL COURT)	Shahdara	216	25	3	1	3 7	206
	VACANT COURT OF SH. GURDEEP SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)		1657	86	2	10	0	1735
42	SH.VINOD YADAV, DISTRICT JUDGE, (COMMERCIAL COURT)		1618	60	13	3	232	1456
43	SH. VIRENDRA BHATT, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)	North	2187	130	o	0	116	2201
	SH. PANKAJ GUPTA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)	SOUTH WEST	448	36	2	0	87	399
T-0	COURT)	WEST	362	40	3	0	81	324
46			374	22	o	0	53	343
	GRAND TOTAL		23738	1828	256	199	2462	23161